
2021 PARTNER CHECK-IN



INTRODUCTIONS



RETURN TO CAMPUS

• Largest Freshmen Class
• Housing Occupancy
• Standards & Protocols



STARTING AUGUST…
New University President 
RICHARD MCCULLOUGH

presidentialsearch.fsu.edu

https://presidentialsearch.fsu.edu/


Summer C Residence Hall Move-in Thursday, June 17

Summer C Welcome Week Thursday, June 17 – Friday, June 25

Summer Involvement Fair Monday, June 21

Summer C Session First Day / Last Day Monday, June 21 – Friday, July 30

Fall Residence Hall Move-in Friday, August 13 – Sunday, August 22

Fall Welcome Week Monday, August 16 – Friday, August 27

Fall Semester First Day / Last Day Monday, August 23 – Friday, December 10

1st Home Football Game Sunday, September 5, 7:30 PM

Homecoming Monday, October 18 – Saturday, October 23

Family Weekend Friday, October 1 – Sunday, October 3

IMPORTANT DATES



OPERATIONAL UPDATES:
BEST PRACTICES

• Uniforms, badges
• Follow parking regulations
• Customer service



OPERATIONAL UPDATES:
HOURS OF OPERATION

• Fall Welcome Week
• August 16 – 27
• welcome.fsu.edu

• Normal Hours
• Deadline for submission: June 25

• Send to obs@fsu.edu

http://welcome.fsu.edu/
mailto:obs.fsu.edu


MARKETING UPDATES
• Websites
• Signage 
• Make sure hours are clearly posted
• Area marketing/communications contacts
• Social media
• Round Up



CAMPUS UPDATES
• Student Union Update
• Banking ITN Award to SunTrust now Truist
• Dining Projects

• The Den
• Shake Smart (Leach)
• Bento Sushi and Starbucks (1851)



WRAP UP
• Next Meeting:

Any volunteers to host an in-person meeting in the 
Fall (late August/early September)?

• Open Discussion
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